IDENT_1

18
38
63
64
063
198
205
227
314
484
666
733
921
996
1170
1520
SN
SN
SN
SN

TYPE

CIRRUS (F18)
CIRRUS (F18)

AHPC VIPER DOUBLE

FORMULE 18

CIRRUS B1 (F18)
NACRA INTER 20 F20

FORMULE 18
NACRA 17
FORMULE 18
CIRRUS (F18)
CIRRUS F16
FORMULE 18
FORMULE 18
FORMULE 18

NACRA INFUSION (F18)

CIRRUS (F18)

AHPC VIPER DOUBLE

FORMULE 18

NACRA INTER 18 (F18)

FORMULE 18
NACRA 17

NACRA INFUSION (F18)
AHPC VIPER DOUBLE

NB SKIP_NOM

2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
2
2
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Liste des Inscrits

VAUCHEL-CAMUS

ERUSSARD
JAULENT
BLIN
MICHAUX
DEKIEN
Duou
VANDAME
DE PARSCAU
JOSSELIN
MO
ADHEMARD
CHAPENOIRE
LEGER
DUBOURG
BEZON
PARIS
SPILLEBOUDT
LESGUILLIER
DELORY
CAMMAS
MEYNIEL
SELERIER

SKIP_PRE

Thibaut
Victorien
Edouard
Frank
Vincent
Stef
Antoine
Matthieu
Basile
Michel
Ghislain
Emilien
Emmanuel
Frederic
Francois
Eric
David
Jerome
Maxime
Florence
Franck
Henri
Didier

SENAIS

vV 1978
v 1979
v 1979
v 1959
IV 1963
vV 1964
IV 1994
v 1982
vV 1989
vV 1954
vV 1989
vV 1994
IV 1968
v 1973
IV 1965
vV 1963
v 1977
vV 1983
V1974
F 1969
vV 1972
vV 1978
vV 1961



LICENCE EQ_NOM

0086984) LAMOTTE
0009597X FANOUILLERE
0019788N THEROUANNE
1046403D BLIN
1097801T PELLETIER
1276762L
1186495H LECROQ
0406797X OGEREAU
1059854Q DE PARSCAU
0454873B JOSSE
1136463R MO
1189730C LE FLOCH
0525879R DELBAERE
0000071Z BERRANGER
0968353B JENOUVRIER
0525845F LE FLOHIC
0503124N RIOU
SPILLEBOUDT
0045162U LESGUILLIER
0924559H BERRANGER
0423377T DE TURCKHEIM
0499235V PROCHASSON
0923442U SELERIER

EQ_PRE

Benjamin
David
Mathieu
Nicolas
Arnaud

Guillaume
Audrey
Eric

Gael
Laurent
Antoine
Gael
Stephane
Thierry
Didier
Lenaig
Nicolas
William
Fabrice
Sophie
Mathis
Isabelle

E(EQ_NEQ_LIC  GRPCLA

IV 1980 1100884E RAI
IV 1989 1031166G RAI
IV 1981 0352084E RAI
IV 1988 1093448) RAI
IV 1966 0553957P RAI

0 RAI
IV 1994 1105484W RAI
F 1992 0401648) RAI
IV 1957 0498860W RAI
IV 1976 0442609B RAI
IV 1959 1208028N RAI
IV 1985 1077694Y RAI
IV 1973 0503904A RAI
IV 1972 0585399R RAI
IV 1965 08653125 RAI
IV 1964 0599431H RAI
F 1978 0446277X RAI
vV 1980 RAI
IV 1982 0466718Q RAI
IV 1969 0585398Q RAI
F 1981 0770778U RAI
IV 1981 11668557 RAI
F 1968 0507353T RAI

F.18
F.18
IND
F.18
F.18
IND
F.18
IND
F.18
F.18
IND
F.18
F.18
F.18
F.18
F.18
IND
F.18
F.18
F.18
IND
F.18
IND



